
Bosisio 24 04 22 125 Senior - Prove Cronometrate Gr 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 938 BICALHO SALA R.1:53.094
Migliore

1 1:55.838 17:19:04.562

2 2:13.805 17:21:18.367

3 1:54.257 17:23:12.624

4 2:39.956 17:25:52.580

5 1:53.094 17:27:45.674

6 2:26.835 17:30:12.509

7 2:06.254 17:32:18.763

8 2:28.736 17:34:47.499

 Po. 2 - # 102 RAGADINI T. + 00.351
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.863 17:18:56.246

2 2:10.592 17:21:06.838

3 1:54.827 17:23:01.665

4 2:55.154 17:25:56.819

5 1:53.445 17:27:50.264

6 2:17.774 17:30:08.038

7 1:55.344 17:32:03.382

8 2:06.408 17:34:09.790

9 1:54.112 17:36:03.902

 Po. 3 - # 599 CIARLO M. + 01.375
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.405 17:18:51.800

2 2:19.520 17:21:11.320

3 2:17.360 17:23:28.680

4 1:54.525 17:25:23.205

5 3:37.953 17:29:01.158

6 1:54.494 17:30:55.652

7 3:15.680 17:34:11.332

8 1:54.469 17:36:05.801

 Po. 4 - # 21 MARION F. + 02.147
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.365 17:19:31.785

2 2:01.971 17:21:33.756

3 1:56.052 17:23:29.808

4 1:55.241 17:25:25.049

5 3:42.773 17:29:07.822

6 2:22.501 17:31:30.323

7 1:56.412 17:33:26.735

8 1:55.508 17:35:22.243

 Po. 5 - # 609 PALOMBINI F. + 02.533
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.931 17:19:03.731

2 3:08.347 17:22:12.078

3 1:55.627 17:24:07.705

4 2:27.486 17:26:35.191

5 1:55.853 17:28:31.044

6 2:39.157 17:31:10.201

7 1:56.998 17:33:07.199

8 1:58.088 17:35:05.287

 Po. 6 - # 101 LAURENZI A. + 02.639
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.893 17:19:58.689

2 2:34.632 17:22:33.321

3 1:56.131 17:24:29.452

4 2:25.360 17:26:54.812

5 1:55.733 17:28:50.545

6 2:12.410 17:31:02.955

7 2:11.500 17:33:14.455

8 2:34.673 17:35:49.128

 Po. 7 - # 513 PATRIARCA A. + 03.899
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.870 17:20:16.356

2 1:56.993 17:22:13.349

3 5:22.452 17:27:35.801

4 1:57.790 17:29:33.591

 Po. 8 - # 25 SADOVSCHI A. + 04.757
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.378 17:19:54.440

2 2:23.555 17:22:17.995

3 1:57.854 17:24:15.849

4 3:04.149 17:27:19.998

5 1:57.851 17:29:17.849

6 2:20.786 17:31:38.635

7 1:58.552 17:33:37.187

8 2:33.574 17:36:10.761

 Po. 9 - # 921 CIPRIANI A. + 05.157
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.205 17:20:07.902

2 2:32.713 17:22:40.615

3 1:58.432 17:24:39.047

4 1:58.251 17:26:37.298

5 2:46.313 17:29:23.611

6 7:24.455 17:36:48.066

 Po. 10 - # 333 CASADEI S. + 05.473
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.567 17:19:08.384

2 2:16.712 17:21:25.096

3 2:12.502 17:23:37.598

4 2:00.237 17:25:37.835

5 2:52.404 17:28:30.239

6 2:01.628 17:30:31.867

7 2:16.781 17:32:48.648

8 2:05.992 17:34:54.640

 Po. 11 - # 259 CAVINA M. + 05.500
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.332 17:19:16.501

2 2:03.665 17:21:20.166

3 1:59.602 17:23:19.768

4 1:59.567 17:25:19.335

5 3:02.525 17:28:21.860

6 1:58.594 17:30:20.454

7 2:01.369 17:32:21.823

8 1:59.990 17:34:21.813

9 2:00.309 17:36:22.122

 Po. 12 - # 373 RAGAZZINI G. + 05.689
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.755 17:19:14.485

2 2:20.386 17:21:34.871

3 1:59.006 17:23:33.877

4 1:58.783 17:25:32.660

5 4:18.779 17:29:51.439

6 2:00.670 17:31:52.109

7 2:20.558 17:34:12.667

8 2:00.072 17:36:12.739

 Po. 13 - # 6 BIANCHI D. + 05.933
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.811 17:19:27.865

2 1:59.027 17:21:26.892

3 2:22.318 17:23:49.210

4 2:09.998 17:25:59.208

5 1:59.628 17:27:58.836

6 3:52.199 17:31:51.035

7 2:04.726 17:33:55.761

8 1:59.855 17:35:55.616

 Po. 14 - # 212 DENTI M. + 06.138
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.606 17:19:23.791

2 1:59.232 17:21:23.023

3 2:00.874 17:23:23.897

4 2:17.254 17:25:41.151

5 1:59.813 17:27:40.964

6 2:13.844 17:29:54.808

7 2:10.714 17:32:05.522

8 2:00.969 17:34:06.491

 Po. 15 - # 137 FONDELLI L. + 06.259
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.083 17:19:47.508

2 2:46.598 17:22:34.106

3 2:00.989 17:24:35.095

4 2:20.592 17:26:55.687

5 1:59.353 17:28:55.040

6 2:08.965 17:31:04.005

7 2:02.883 17:33:06.888

8 2:43.293 17:35:50.181

 Po. 16 - # 56 TANGANELLI L. + 06.472
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.041 17:19:21.080

2 2:21.498 17:21:42.578

3 1:59.566 17:23:42.144

4 3:07.449 17:26:49.593

5 1:59.866 17:28:49.459

6 3:07.496 17:31:56.955

7 2:02.060 17:33:59.015

8 2:02.775 17:36:01.790

Fastest lap: 1:53.094 
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 Po. 17 - # 636 GERLINI L. + 06.863
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.743 17:20:06.210

2 2:17.501 17:22:23.711

3 2:01.020 17:24:24.731

4 2:19.245 17:26:43.976

5 1:59.957 17:28:43.933

6 2:10.170 17:30:54.103

7 2:10.021 17:33:04.124

8 2:00.403 17:35:04.527

 Po. 18 - # 173 FALSER G. + 09.530
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.234 17:19:27.853

2 2:08.387 17:21:36.240

3 2:03.104 17:23:39.344

4 3:00.513 17:26:39.857

5 2:02.624 17:28:42.481

6 2:05.391 17:30:47.872

7 3:00.527 17:33:48.399

8 2:05.091 17:35:53.490

 Po. 19 - # 727 COLONNA M. + 13.143
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.237 17:19:45.172

2 5:06.985 17:24:52.157

3 2:27.213 17:27:19.370

4 2:43.157 17:30:02.527

5 2:33.162 17:32:35.689

6 2:08.015 17:34:43.704

 Po. 20 - # 51 MOSCATELLI M. + 14.812
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.075 17:19:54.557

2 2:10.608 17:22:05.165

3 2:50.321 17:24:55.486

4 2:08.563 17:27:04.049

5 2:33.942 17:29:37.991

6 2:07.906 17:31:45.897

7 2:55.106 17:34:41.003

8 2:15.547 17:36:56.550

Fastest lap: 1:53.094 
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